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Q3 Do you identify as

Answered: 1,339

Republican

Democrat

Third Party or
Independent
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ANSWER CHOICES
Republican
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Third Party or Independent
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Q4 Who did you vote for in the 2020 election?

Answered: 1,333  Skipped: 8

Joe Biden

Donald Trump

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Joe Biden 53.04% 707
Donald Trump 41.04% 547
Other 5.93% 79
TOTAL 1,333

4/16



CNHI 2024 Election Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 What are the top three issues you consider to be the most important in
the 2024 election?

Answered: 1,340  Skipped: 1

Abortion /
reproductive...

Climate change
/ energy pol...

Crime

Economy /
inflation /...

Education

Election
Integrity

Foreign policy

Immigration /
national...

Social justice

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Abortion / reproductive rights 38.06%
Climate change / energy policy 31.27%
Crime 22.99%
Economy / inflation / national debt 64.48%
Education 19.78%
Election Integrity 23.81%
Foreign policy 23.66%
Immigration / national security 54.48%
Social justice 15.82%
Other (please specify) 9.85%
Total Respondents: 1,340
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 inflation, government spending 2/3/2024 10:59 PM
2 Social issues 2/3/2024 9:27 PM
3 our democracy 2/3/2024 8:22 AM
4 normal, cooperative government decision makers 21212024 6:42 AM
5 Removing the corrupt Biden Family and his administration. Securing the Border and Draining 2/1/2024 4:18 PM

the Swamp!
6 Democracy 2/1/2024 1:45 PM
7 Political Integrity and a hint of a moral compass. Every election, | see the choices presented 2/1/2024 7:55 AM
and ask myself "are these the best candidates each party could put forward"?

8 Farming 1/31/2024 8:02 PM
9 Social Security , Medicare 1/31/2024 6:26 PM
10 Defending our democracy 1/31/2024 5:26 PM
11 There is only one. get Crooked Joe out. 1/31/2024 4:01 PM
12 Constitution 1/31/2024 2:16 PM
13 democracy 1/31/2024 1:39 PM
14 Seeing all media outlet print and broadcast TRUTH which they are guilty of NOT doing. 1/31/2024 12:32 PM
15 child care 1/31/2024 11:49 AM
16 Prosecuting Trump and his Jan. 6 puppets. 1/31/2024 10:04 AM
17 Maintaining democracy and rule of law 1/31/2024 9:49 AM
18 Preserving Democracy 1/31/2024 8:57 AM
19 Voter suppression 1/31/2024 8:01 AM
20 Workers Rights/unions 1/31/2024 7:42 AM
21 infrastructure, roads, bridges 1/31/2024 7:05 AM
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The democracy

Maintaining democracy

Saving Democracy

INFRASTRUCTURE

Preserving our democracy

Genders

Child Transgender Transitions

Single payer healthcare, Housing

not funding Ukraine and Israel wars, closing our borders.
Threat of autocracy

Government, Media, Business Corruption

mental illness assistance

Health Care

Crime, immigration, foreign policy, election integrity
Keeping our democracy and constitution in place.
Preserving our democracy, however flawed it is.
Energy policy, but NOT related to "climate change". Energy INDEPENDENCE!
Universalizing healthcare

Mental Health

truth

Authoritarianism/fascism

All of the above. There is only ONE issue, and that is keeping Trump and his fascist team out
of the White House.

trans rights for our kids

Jobs, Healthcare

Health care

Single Payer Healthcare
Preservation of Democracy
Democracy

Workers wages and rights

Defeating Trump

Keeping Trump out of office.

Social Security and medicare
National debt

All the above

Democracy, and also crime/gun control - Yep I'm Republican, not stupid
fascism

Keeping Trump from being President

Reducing the cost of healthcare and drugs.
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SurveyMonkey

1/31/2024 6:50 AM
1/31/2024 12:24 AM
1/30/2024 5:50 PM
1/30/2024 5:36 PM
1/30/2024 4:39 PM
1/30/2024 2:39 PM
1/30/2024 2:08 PM
1/30/2024 1:19 PM
1/30/2024 1:13 PM
1/30/2024 9:11 AM
1/30/2024 6:35 AM
1/29/2024 4:35 PM
1/29/2024 2:45 PM
1/29/2024 12:41 PM
1/29/2024 12:35 PM
1/29/2024 12:22 PM
1/29/2024 12:01 PM
1/29/2024 10:37 AM
1/29/2024 9:54 AM
1/29/2024 9:51 AM
1/29/2024 9:31 AM
1/29/2024 9:25 AM

1/29/2024 9:04 AM
1/29/2024 8:40 AM
1/29/2024 8:37 AM
1/29/2024 8:02 AM
1/29/2024 6:46 AM
1/29/2024 5:52 AM
1/28/2024 10:18 PM
1/28/2024 9:52 PM
1/28/2024 9:49 PM
1/28/2024 9:26 PM
1/28/2024 6:41 PM
1/28/2024 4:54 PM
1/28/2024 1:26 PM
1/28/2024 10:55 AM
1/28/2024 10:38 AM
1/28/2024 10:32 AM
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Maintaining our democracy!!!

Individual rights, Freemarkets

democratic and constitutional norms
Political divisiveness

END MAGA

Term limits

ethics of candidate

Politicians profiting from their own policies
2nd Amendment

Banning abortion. Abortion is not the same as reproductive rights
Our democracy

Preserving our democracy

Our democracy

Mental incompetence and age of candidates
Anti-democratic movements within mainstream politics
ILLEGAL ALIENS

Healthcare

Need strong gun restrictions

Democracy

health care

Keeping democracy

The establishment of other political parties! The two-party system is ruining American
Democracy!

Globalism

Democracy

Use of tax payer funds for non citizens
ukraine

Covid mitigation and genocide

border control/immigration

Border and NOT funding Israel and Ukrane
Mental competence/age of the candidate
Mental competence

Border and illegal imigratio

DEI

Mental health

gun rights

Preservation of democracy

Gender issues

Trump will destroy our democracy if he wins, biggest con man ever. Why can't people
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SurveyMonkey

1/28/2024 9:41 AM
1/28/2024 6:57 AM
1/28/2024 6:28 AM
1/28/2024 1:59 AM
1/28/2024 1:38 AM
1/27/2024 11:06 PM
1/27/2024 10:53 PM
1/27/2024 10:41 PM
1/27/2024 8:39 PM
1/27/2024 8:27 PM
1/27/2024 7:43 PM
1/27/2024 6:59 PM
1/27/2024 5:42 PM
1/27/2024 4:30 PM
1/27/2024 4:20 PM
1/27/2024 3:54 PM
1/27/2024 3:15 PM
1/27/2024 2:57 PM
1/27/2024 1:41 PM
1/27/2024 1:17 PM
1/27/2024 12:55 PM
1/27/2024 12:36 PM

1/27/2024 12:28 PM
1/27/2024 12:04 PM
1/27/2024 11:36 AM
1/27/2024 11:18 AM
1/27/2024 10:14 AM
1/27/2024 10:13 AM
1/27/2024 10:12 AM
1/27/2024 10:03 AM
1/27/2024 8:41 AM
1/27/2024 8:30 AM
1/27/2024 8:06 AM
1/27/2024 7:41 AM
1/27/2024 7:03 AM
1/27/2024 4:02 AM
1/26/2024 11:45 PM
1/26/2024 9:55 PM
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understand this guy is a joke.

Health (reduce toxicity)

#1 Trump; #2 Trump; #3 Trump

LGBT rights

The Economy

Saving our democracy

Trump's sanity

Maintaining Democracy/Preventing a Trump dictatorship
affordable healthcare, student loan relief and economic mobility
Gun reform. Copy MA policy and have mandatory backgroud checks.
sustainable jobs

Integrity

North Korea needs to be abolished

Social Security/Medicare

preservation of representative democracy

Keeping an unqualified person out of the white house

Social media abuse

destruction of democracy

survival of our republic

Democracy

Countering the threat of Russia, Iran, and China to world peace
Stopping communist

Gun safety

Save DEMOCRACY from trump/ traitor

bridge making, building up people rather than tearing them down
Homelessness

Democracy

Protecting democracy and constitutional protections

| am gravely concerned about the affect Al has on the information folks access to making
political decisions. | am also even more concerned at the continued denial of the last election
that former President Trump continues to spew. His followers do not hold him accountable and
| find that fascinating yet horrifying that these folks cannot or refuse to see what their ears and
eyes can see him say.

Preserving democracy.
protecting the working class and seniors/retirees
To be professionally represented by a qualified President

Domestic policy (i.e. - affordable healthcare, securing Social Security for future generations,
long time wage stagnation, decline of the middle class, etc)

Integrity of the President

LGBT, specifically Transgender rights
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SurveyMonkey

1/26/2024 9:49 PM
1/26/2024 7:28 PM
1/26/2024 7:02 PM
1/26/2024 6:15 PM
1/26/2024 5:51 PM
1/26/2024 5:20 PM
1/26/2024 5:12 PM
1/26/2024 4:37 PM
1/26/2024 4:21 PM
1/26/2024 3:30 PM
1/26/2024 2:07 PM
1/26/2024 1:05 PM
1/26/2024 12:13 PM
1/26/2024 11:54 AM
1/26/2024 10:23 AM
1/26/2024 10:23 AM
1/26/2024 9:47 AM
1/26/2024 9:09 AM
1/26/2024 8:12 AM
1/26/2024 12:26 AM
1/25/2024 10:55 PM
1/25/2024 10:12 PM
1/25/2024 8:09 PM
1/25/2024 7:24 PM
1/25/2024 6:45 PM
1/25/2024 6:20 PM
1/25/2024 5:45 PM
1/25/2024 5:28 PM

1/25/2024 4:34 PM
1/25/2024 4:18 PM
1/25/2024 3:35 PM
1/25/2024 1:45 PM

1/25/2024 1:42 PM
1/25/2024 1:20 PM
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132 Social Security & Medicare 1/25/2024 1:05 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 If you were voting today would you most likely vote for:

Answered: 1,340  Skipped: 1
Joe Biden
Donald Trump
Other (please
specify)
0%  10% 20%  30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Joe Biden 47.99%
Donald Trump 37.46%
Other (please specify) 14.55%
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Anyone else
2 Unsure, but neither of the two mentioned.
3 Nikki Haley
4 Anyone else
5 Anyone other than Joe or Donald
6 Idk
7 Nicki Haley
8 Anybody other then Trump or Biden
9 Nicki
10 Libetarian
11 Nikki Haley
12 Any healthy opponent
13 Ron DeSantis
14 Niki Haley
15 Nikki Haley

11/16

100%

DATE
2/4/2024 7:41 AM

2/3/2024 5:13 PM
2/3/2024 1:43 PM
2/2/2024 9:57 PM
2/2/2024 9:50 PM
2/2/2024 2:00 PM
2/2/2024 11:45 AM
2/2/2024 11:39 AM
2/2/2024 10:15 AM
2/2/2024 7:48 AM
2/2/2024 3:43 AM
2/1/2024 4:48 PM
2/1/2024 2:58 PM
2/1/2024 12:10 PM
2/1/2024 11:43 AM

643
502
195

1,340
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Nikki Haley

I will not vote for either of the criminals listed above
No one

Cornel West

Nikki Haley

Jill Stein

Don't like either!

Haven't found anyone worth voting for
Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

UNDECIDED

Undecided

Haley

Rand Paul

Any 3rd party candidate. Anyone but Biden or Trump.

Anyone other than Trump

Dean Phillips

Anyone beside them

Hopefully anybody but those two idiots
Michelle Obama

Who do we vote for if we don't like either?
Nikki Haley

Joe Manchin

Liz Cheney

Haley

Nikki Haley

Kennedy Jr

Nikki Haley

Haley

Haley

3rd party candidate

Someone else! Not Biden Economy Terrible! Not Trump!

Anyone but Biden!
Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

Third Party Candidate
Nikki Haley

Nicki Haley

12/16

SurveyMonkey

2/1/2024 10:24 AM
2/1/2024 10:11 AM
2/1/2024 9:54 AM
2/1/2024 9:51 AM
2/1/2024 5:23 AM
1/31/2024 11:23 PM
1/31/2024 6:46 PM
1/31/2024 5:32 PM
1/31/2024 5:17 PM
1/31/2024 4:59 PM
1/31/2024 4:59 PM
1/31/2024 3:54 PM
1/31/2024 2:47 PM
1/31/2024 2:16 PM
1/31/2024 2:15 PM
1/31/2024 10:56 AM
1/31/2024 10:44 AM
1/31/2024 10:38 AM
1/31/2024 10:19 AM
1/31/2024 9:34 AM
1/31/2024 9:20 AM
1/31/2024 8:53 AM
1/31/2024 7:43 AM
1/31/2024 7:21 AM
1/31/2024 7:21 AM
1/31/2024 7:17 AM
1/31/2024 7:02 AM
1/31/2024 3:52 AM
1/30/2024 11:38 PM
1/30/2024 9:56 PM
1/30/2024 7:51 PM
1/30/2024 7:15 PM
1/30/2024 7:01 PM
1/30/2024 5:58 PM
1/30/2024 3:22 PM
1/30/2024 3:12 PM
1/30/2024 3:06 PM
1/30/2024 1:34 PM
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CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ, KARINA GARCIA
Robert F. Kennedy JR.

hoping there will be a "no labels" candidate
independent

Anyone else

Write in candidate. (I know it won't make a difference)
Nikki Haley

unknown

Nikki Haley

Libertarian Party nominee

Bernie Sanders

Anybody else

condelesa rice

Not sure, but neither of those two

Nikki Haley

Praying another candidate would surface.
NIKKI HALEY

nikki hayley

Anybody but those two

Hoping for another option

Robert Kennedy, Jr

Anyone but those two

Kennedy

Anyone but the above

Awful candidates. Our electoral vote going to Donnie anyways. Will vote 3rd party
Marianne Williamson

niki haley

Neither

Vicki Haley

Haley

Either RFK Jr. or Cornel West.

Someone who doesn't suck

Kennedy

Michelle Obama

Robert Kennedy Jr.

There is currently no candidate | would vote for.
Robert Kennedy Jr

someone that is younger

13/16

SurveyMonkey

1/30/2024 1:19 PM
1/30/2024 1:13 PM
1/30/2024 10:56 AM
1/30/2024 9:41 AM
1/30/2024 8:44 AM
1/30/2024 8:34 AM
1/30/2024 8:24 AM
1/30/2024 6:20 AM
1/30/2024 6:13 AM
1/30/2024 2:55 AM
1/30/2024 12:38 AM
1/30/2024 12:35 AM
1/29/2024 10:23 PM
1/29/2024 9:34 PM
1/29/2024 6:32 PM
1/29/2024 5:01 PM
1/29/2024 4:27 PM
1/29/2024 2:38 PM
1/29/2024 2:25 PM
1/29/2024 2:21 PM
1/29/2024 2:05 PM
1/29/2024 1:19 PM
1/29/2024 11:46 AM
1/29/2024 11:34 AM
1/29/2024 9:55 AM
1/29/2024 9:54 AM
1/29/2024 9:51 AM
1/29/2024 9:49 AM
1/29/2024 9:09 AM
1/29/2024 8:49 AM
1/29/2024 8:40 AM
1/29/2024 8:21 AM
1/29/2024 7:17 AM
1/29/2024 5:06 AM
1/29/2024 2:28 AM
1/29/2024 12:20 AM
1/28/2024 11:20 PM
1/28/2024 10:58 PM
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Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

1-Nikki Haley, 2- RFK

Anyone else

Nikki Haley

Libertarian

Haley, but almost anyone other than those 2..
Cornel West

Third party, if | have a choice.

Nikki Haley

nikki haley

Anyone but these two

Nikki Haley

nikki haley

Chase Oliver

Nikki Haley

Neither

An alternative candidate that is on the ballot
Haley

Neither!!

Anybody but Biden

Nikki Haley

Either a good 3rd party or leave ballot blank
None off the above

Unsure.

Anyone but Joe Biden

We need more candidates to consider.
Nikki Haley

| don't know

anyone else

Haley

I will write in Ceasefire Now

none of the above

Nicky Haley

Neither/Third party

Cornel West

Charlie Baker

Cheney

14/16

SurveyMonkey

1/28/2024 7:30 PM
1/28/2024 6:41 PM
1/28/2024 4:54 PM
1/28/2024 3:45 PM
1/28/2024 2:39 PM
1/28/2024 1:03 PM
1/28/2024 11:08 AM
1/28/2024 10:55 AM
1/28/2024 10:32 AM
1/28/2024 10:16 AM
1/28/2024 9:27 AM
1/28/2024 8:41 AM
1/28/2024 8:27 AM
1/28/2024 7:14 AM
1/28/2024 6:57 AM
1/28/2024 1:59 AM
1/28/2024 12:54 AM
1/27/2024 10:42 PM
1/27/2024 8:08 PM
1/27/2024 6:56 PM
1/27/2024 6:06 PM
1/27/2024 5:42 PM
1/27/2024 4:32 PM
1/27/2024 4:30 PM
1/27/2024 2:49 PM
1/27/2024 2:49 PM
1/27/2024 12:36 PM
1/27/2024 11:42 AM
1/27/2024 11:24 AM
1/27/2024 11:18 AM
1/27/2024 10:22 AM
1/27/2024 10:14 AM
1/27/2024 10:03 AM
1/27/2024 9:48 AM
1/27/2024 9:38 AM
1/27/2024 9:32 AM
1/27/2024 9:02 AM
1/27/2024 8:43 AM
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None off the above

Cornel West

Anyone else!

Haley

Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley, Joe Biden, NOT Trump
Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

not sure/depends on running mates
Jill Stein

Kennedy

Kennedy

Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley unless someone else is better
Nikki Haley

Someone else

Peter Sonski

Probably the libertarian candidate
Haley

Anyone else

DeSantis

Possibly Nikki Haley if she somehow makes the ballot, but I'll probably just stay home. Neither

Trump nor Biden are worth voting for IMO
I'll probably go third-party like | did in 2016
Nikki Haley

Undecided

Nikki Haley

Robert F Kennedy Jr

Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

Is this our only choice?

not sure. definitely not trump

I am not pleased with either choice and hope a better contender appears

Nikki Haley
Nikki Haley
Write in

Nicki haley
Gavin Newsome

Howdy Doody
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SurveyMonkey

1/27/2024 8:41 AM
1/27/2024 8:32 AM
1/27/2024 8:32 AM
1/27/2024 8:06 AM
1/27/2024 7:34 AM
1/27/2024 7:29 AM
1/27/2024 7:10 AM
1/27/2024 5:04 AM
1/26/2024 11:45 PM
1/26/2024 10:37 PM
1/26/2024 9:37 PM
1/26/2024 8:22 PM
1/26/2024 7:06 PM
1/26/2024 7:02 PM
1/26/2024 6:57 PM
1/26/2024 6:21 PM
1/26/2024 6:14 PM
1/26/2024 5:50 PM
1/26/2024 5:17 PM
1/26/2024 5:04 PM
1/26/2024 4:54 PM
1/26/2024 4:37 PM

1/26/2024 4:33 PM
1/26/2024 4:07 PM
1/26/2024 3:54 PM
1/26/2024 1:45 PM
1/26/2024 1:05 PM
1/26/2024 11:42 AM
1/26/2024 11:10 AM
1/26/2024 10:23 AM
1/26/2024 9:53 AM
1/26/2024 9:48 AM
1/26/2024 9:32 AM
1/26/2024 8:54 AM
1/26/2024 7:48 AM
1/26/2024 5:54 AM
1/26/2024 5:44 AM
1/26/2024 5:41 AM
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Nikki Haley

Kennedy

Kamala Harris

Haley

kennedy

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez
Nikki Haley

Not sure at this time.
Nikki Haley

Nikki Haley

younger democrat with integrity
?

Manchin

RFK jr

Chase Oliver

RFK Jr.

Pete Buttigieg

Anyone but Trump

Nikki Haley

Anybody else

No labels

Would prefer not to vote for either of the 80/near 80 year olds showing significant signs of

cognitive decline.
Abstain

Nikki Haley

| wish there was a good Republican choice other than Trump

N/A
Write in

NIKKI HALEY OR ANOTHER CANDIDATE
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SurveyMonkey

1/26/2024 5:18 AM
1/26/2024 12:31 AM
1/26/2024 12:26 AM
1/26/2024 12:17 AM
1/25/2024 10:09 PM
1/25/2024 9:13 PM
1/25/2024 8:24 PM
1/25/2024 8:12 PM
1/25/2024 8:02 PM
1/25/2024 7:38 PM
1/25/2024 7:24 PM
1/25/2024 6:50 PM
1/25/2024 6:35 PM
1/25/2024 6:29 PM
1/25/2024 6:27 PM
1/25/2024 6:18 PM
1/25/2024 5:44 PM
1/25/2024 4:24 PM
1/25/2024 4:08 PM
1/25/2024 3:44 PM
1/25/2024 2:43 PM
1/25/2024 1:45 PM

1/25/2024 1:09 PM
1/25/2024 1:05 PM
1/25/2024 12:37 PM
1/25/2024 12:24 PM
1/25/2024 12:10 PM
1/25/2024 11:53 AM



